
Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO TACCONI ROSSANO 19 1° LORDO

2° BIANCONI SERGIO TOMBA AGOSTINO 18 1° NETTO 12, 7

SERAFINO GIACOMO CHELI VANDA 18 2° LORDO 12, 6, 2,2,2,2,2,2,3,1

RUCCI TOMMASO MORGANTI MICHELE 18 2° LORDO 12, 6, 2,2,2,2,2,2,3,1

GAZZELLONE GIACOMO GAZZELLONE ANTONIO 18 12, 6, 2,2,2,2,2,2,2

GAZZELLONE ANNA SPERANZA  LUCREZIA 18 12, 6, 2,1

7° SODA GIUSEPPE NARDELLI LUCIO 17

VETRIANI PAOLO SANTORO ANIELLO 17

MENGONI ALESSIA VISANI VALENTINA 17

CERACCHI STEFANO CICCHETTA MAURO 17

11° TRECCA MAURIZIO ARTALE FRANCESCO 16

PALMIERI LORENZO MALTESE DAVIDE 16

LUCIANO RICCARDO FOGLIETTA GIANNI 16

SONNINO ALESSIA KICHELMACHER MARCO 16

GATTEI SANDRO VENERUCCI LOREDANA 16

16° MALTESE BRUNO PALMIERI RICCARDO 15

ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA AMERICO FRANCESCO 15

TULLI GIUSEPPE TOMASSI PIETRO 15

PULVIRENTI GIUSEPPE PULVIRENTI VINCENZO 15

SABBI ALDO TADDEI LORELLA 15

MASSITTI SERGIO NOCERA ANTONIO 15

DI FILIPPO LUCIO MORICONI CINZIA 15

23° CALICCHIO ANDREA CALICCHIO CARLO 14

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO CALORE MARCO 14

GUERRA JOSE MANUEL GUERRA STEFANO 14

TULLI LUCA CABRAS MASSIMO 14

BRUNELLA ROBERTO DE LUCA MARCO 14

VITI DE ANGELIS FRANCESCO P. FRANCIULLI ADELINA 14

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI TOMASONI GOFFREDO 14

MENDITTO ANTONIO BARBARO ROCCO 14

FIASCHI ALBERTO GARGIULO CARLO 14

BENAZZO MARTINA ESU VALENTINA 14

GINEVRI LATONI PAOLA AMATA ELEONORA 14

34° VICARI MARCO TABACCHINO MAURIZIO 13

FANTINI LUIGI VILLANI ROSITA 13

LATTANZI STEFANO ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO 13

SONCINI LUCA CUFFARO ROSSANA 13

CRISCIOTTI CARLO BIAGI EDOARDO 13

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE de FEO RODOLFO 13

40° TANZA GIANDOMENICO FRUSONE ANDREA 12

ROSSI GIUSEPPE MAGGINI LANFRANCO 12

CERVELLI MATTEO BORGHINI DAVIDE 12

43° ALBERINI ALESSANDRO RANUCCI ALESSIO 11

ODERO ARMANDO PROFAZI SAVERIO 11

BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO PELLICCIONI GIULIANO 11

DE NUCCIO ARCADIO DI STEFANO SIMONA 11

ROCCA MARIO PANTANELLA GINA 11

DAMIANO GERARDO FAUSTINI ANDREA 11

49° PERNA MAURIZIO RANUCCI STEFANO 10

MORRONE CLAUDIO FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 10

TOSCANI DE COL GABRIELE IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA 10

BOVI MARIO FERRARO FRANCESCO 10
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CAMIA GIOVANNI B. DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO 10

POMPEI VINCENZO BAROCCO ENRICO 10

ESU FABRIZIO TAMARRI FRANCESCA 10

MIRABELLI LUCA RULLI GIULIANO 10

CASTRICHELLA FABIO DI LUCA FERNANDO 10

D'ONOFRIO RENATO MASTROMARTINO MICHELE 10

59° LO FIEGO VITO PISCIOTTA BRUNO 9

CIVITA CLAUDIO VALENTE GIUSEPPE 9

ADAMO VINCENZO MARINELLI ANTONELLA 9

D'ONOFRIO ENRICO FARAONE MIRELLA 9

63° ODERO SIMONE ODERO GIULIA 8

RICCIARDI MARCO MINGUITO LOBOS MIGUEL ANGEL 8

65° MIANI LUCIANO MANCINI MASSIMO 6

D'ERMO VITTORIO AJELLO MARIA COSTANZA 6

CORONA ANTONELLA COZZOLINO ELIANA 6

DE LUCA RAFFAELE FRANCESCHI ROSSANA 6

69° TENISCI ALDO IANNUCCI GIANLUCA 4

CANE TOMMASO PASSI ROBERTO SQ 3.3b

Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° BIANCONI SERGIO TOMBA AGOSTINO 26 1° NETTO 18

MENDITTO ANTONIO BARBARO ROCCO 26 2° NETTO 17

3° BENAZZO MARTINA ESU VALENTINA 25

4° SERAFINO GIACOMO CHELI VANDA 24 2° LORDO 16

GATTEI SANDRO VENERUCCI LOREDANA 24 1^ MISTA 15

DI FILIPPO LUCIO MORICONI CINZIA 24 12

7° ALBERINI ALESSANDRO RANUCCI ALESSIO 23

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO TACCONI ROSSANO 23

TRECCA MAURIZIO ARTALE FRANCESCO 23

VETRIANI PAOLO SANTORO ANIELLO 23

DE NUCCIO ARCADIO DI STEFANO SIMONA 23

ESU FABRIZIO TAMARRI FRANCESCA 23

CERACCHI STEFANO CICCHETTA MAURO 23

GINEVRI LATONI PAOLA AMATA ELEONORA 23

15° SODA GIUSEPPE NARDELLI LUCIO 22

CALICCHIO ANDREA CALICCHIO CARLO 22

ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA AMERICO FRANCESCO 22

FANTINI LUIGI VILLANI ROSITA 22

GUERRA JOSE MANUEL GUERRA STEFANO 22

DAMIANO GERARDO FAUSTINI ANDREA 22

RUCCI TOMMASO MORGANTI MICHELE 22

GAZZELLONE GIACOMO GAZZELLONE ANTONIO 22

GAZZELLONE ANNA SPERANZA  LUCREZIA 22

D'ONOFRIO RENATO MASTROMARTINO MICHELE 22

25° TOSCANI DE COL GABRIELE IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA 21

VICARI MARCO TABACCHINO MAURIZIO 21

RICCIARDI MARCO MINGUITO LOBOS MIGUEL ANGEL 21

PALMIERI LORENZO MALTESE DAVIDE 21

TULLI GIUSEPPE TOMASSI PIETRO 21

TULLI LUCA CABRAS MASSIMO 21

VITI DE ANGELIS FRANCESCO P. FRANCIULLI ADELINA 21
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PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI TOMASONI GOFFREDO 21

MASSITTI SERGIO NOCERA ANTONIO 21

CASTRICHELLA FABIO DI LUCA FERNANDO 21

D'ONOFRIO ENRICO FARAONE MIRELLA 21

SONNINO ALESSIA KICHELMACHER MARCO 21

CRISCIOTTI CARLO BIAGI EDOARDO 21

38° ROSSI GIUSEPPE MAGGINI LANFRANCO 20

PERNA MAURIZIO RANUCCI STEFANO 20

MORRONE CLAUDIO FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 20

MALTESE BRUNO PALMIERI RICCARDO 20

CERVELLI MATTEO BORGHINI DAVIDE 20

LATTANZI STEFANO ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO 20

SONCINI LUCA CUFFARO ROSSANA 20

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO CALORE MARCO 20

PULVIRENTI GIUSEPPE PULVIRENTI VINCENZO 20

MENGONI ALESSIA VISANI VALENTINA 20

ROCCA MARIO PANTANELLA GINA 20

LUCIANO RICCARDO FOGLIETTA GIANNI 20

SABBI ALDO TADDEI LORELLA 20

FIASCHI ALBERTO GARGIULO CARLO 20

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE de FEO RODOLFO 20

53° TANZA GIANDOMENICO FRUSONE ANDREA 19

LO FIEGO VITO PISCIOTTA BRUNO 19

D'ERMO VITTORIO AJELLO MARIA COSTANZA 19

MIRABELLI LUCA RULLI GIULIANO 19

DE LUCA RAFFAELE FRANCESCHI ROSSANA 19

58° BOVI MARIO FERRARO FRANCESCO 18

ODERO ARMANDO PROFAZI SAVERIO 18

ODERO SIMONE ODERO GIULIA 18

CIVITA CLAUDIO VALENTE GIUSEPPE 18

ADAMO VINCENZO MARINELLI ANTONELLA 18

CAMIA GIOVANNI B. DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO 18

POMPEI VINCENZO BAROCCO ENRICO 18

BRUNELLA ROBERTO DE LUCA MARCO 18

CORONA ANTONELLA COZZOLINO ELIANA 18

67° MIANI LUCIANO MANCINI MASSIMO 17

68° BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO PELLICCIONI GIULIANO 16

69° TENISCI ALDO IANNUCCI GIANLUCA 13

CANE TOMMASO PASSI ROBERTO SQ 3.3b
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